
 
 
 
ROSATI-KAIN HIGH SCHOOL  4389 Lindell, St. Louis, MO 63108 

       314-533-8513 X 2221 fax 314-533-1618 
       mwilson@rosati-kain.org 

           

  

F I E L D   H O C K E Y      2 0 1 7 
 

Wed. Aug. 23  Parkway West  Midwest   4:00& JV5:15 

Fri. Aug. 25  John Burroughs  Midwest  4:00 & JV 5:15 

Tues. Aug. 29  Whitfield   Midwest  4:00 &JV 5:15 

Sept. 1- 3    Gateway Tournament Sports Port     TBA  

Tues. Sept. 5  Edwardsville   there   4:15& JV 5:30 

Wed. Sept. 6  Pattonville   Midwest  4:00& JV 5:15  

Tues. Sept. 12  Nerinx    there   4:00& JV 5:15  

Fri. Sept. 15  Villa Duchesne  there   4:00& JV 5:15  

Tues. Sept. 19  Rockwood Summit  there   4:00& JV 5:15  

Tues. Sept. 26  Notre Dame   there    4:00& JV 5:15 

Thurs. Sept. 28  Lafayette   Midwest  4:15 & JV 5:30 

Mon. Oct.  2   Westminster   Midwest  4:15 & JV 5:30 

Wed.  Oct. 4   Ursuline   there   4:00 & JV 5:15 

Tues. Oct.  10  Kirkwood   Midwest  4:00 & JV 5:15 

Wed. Oct.   11  Ladue    there   4:15 & JV 5:30 

Thurs.  Oct. 12  Marquette   Midwest  4:00 & JV 5:15 

Fri. Oct.   13  Parkway South  there   4:15 & JV 5:30 

Oct. 17 - 28   Tournament   T B A 

 
Rosati-Kain’s Home Field:  

  Midwest Soccer Academy, 5247 Fyler Ave, St. Louis, MO 63139  
 
Coaches: Julie Murphy   314-606-7554 juliegenoni@gmail.com 
      Emily Baumstark    ebaumstark@rosati-kain.org 
      Abigail Andrews 
      Ava Hughes 
           8/18/17 
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